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Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
 for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.

For technical assistance, call either of the num-
bers listed below:
(920) 748-3121     Ripon, Wisconsin
+32 56 41 20 54    Wevelgem, Belgium

Nameplate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model
and serial numbers are located on nameplate(s)
as shown.

DRY912P_506130

NAMEPLATE
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Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these dryer models:

EE5010
EE5010-1500
EE5010-3000
EE5110
EE5110-1500
EE5110-3000
EE5111
EE5111-1500
EE5111-3000
EE5120-3000

EE5121
EE5211-1500
EE5510
EE5510-1500
EE5511
EG5020
EG5020-3000
EG5120
EG5120-3000
EG5121

EG5121-3000
EG5121-3058
EG5520
RE5130
RE5132
RE5230
RE5232
RE6130
RE6132
RE6232

RE6330
RE6332
RG5190
RG5192
RG5290
RG5292
RG6190
RG6192
RG6192-3000
RG6292

RG6390
RG6392
SE1120-1500
SE5130
SG5190
ZE5110-2802
ZE5110-2902
ZE5121-1102
ZG5121-1102
ZG5121-3058
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Control Panel, Controls and Cabinet
Metered Models

Models EE5110, EE5110-1500, EE5110-3000, EE5111, EE5111-1500, EE5111-3000, EE5120-3000, EE5121, EE5211-1500, 
EE5510, EE5510-1500, EE5511, EG5120, EG5120-3000, EG5121, EG5121-3000, EG5121-3058, EG5520, RE6130, RE6132, 

RG6190, RG6192, RG6192-3000, ZE5110-2802, ZE5110-2902, ZE5121-1102, ZG5121-1102 and ZG5121-3058

DRY2091P_506130
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Coin Drawers, Coin Vaults and Control Cabinet
Models RE5130, RE5132, RG5190, RG5192, SE1120-1500, SE5130 and SG5190

DRY2049P_506130
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Control Panel and Controls
Models RE5130, RE5132, RG5190, RG5192, SE1120-1500, SE5130 and SG5190

DRY935P_506130

Ground
   Wire
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Control Panel and Cabinet
Models RE6330, RE6332, RG6390 and RG6392

DRY2092P_506130



EG2 P5                  © Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT

Control Cabinet Timer, Plate and Knob
Models EE5010, EE5010-1500, EE5010-3000, EG5020, EG5020-3000, RE5230, RE5232, 

RE6232, RG5290, RG5292 and RG6292

DRY936P_506130
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2 Switch Accumulator
All Models Except EE5510, EE5510-1500 and EG5520

Models Starting Serial No. S1S078781

D003P_506130
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3 Switch Accumulator without Audit
All Models Except EE5510, EE5510-1500 and EG5520

Models Through Serial No. S1S078780

DRY1976P_506130
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3 Switch Accumulator with Audit
Models EE5510, EE5510-1500 and EG5520

DRY937P_506130
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Loading Door without Window

DRY921P_506130
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Loading Door with Window

DRY938P_506130
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Front Panels

DRY939P_506130
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Blower Fan and Thermostats

DRY923P_506130

GROUND WIRE
(GREEN)
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Motor and Belt

DRY923PA_506130

GROUND WIRE
(GREEN)
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Front Bulkhead, Air Duct, Felt Seal and Cylinder

DRY940P_506130
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Heater Duct - Electric Models

DRY1203P_506130
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Heater Duct - Gas Models

D014P_506130
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Rear Bulkhead, Felt Seal and Cylinder Roller

DRY926P_506130
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Gas Valve, Igniter and Gas Conversion Kits
Models RG5190, RG5192, RG5290, RG5292, RG6190, RG6192, RG6192-3000, RG6292, 

RG6390, RG6392 and SG5190

DRY941P_506130
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56279 Gas Valve Assembly
Models RG5190, RG5192, RG5290, RG5292, RG6190, RG6192, RG6192-3000, RG6292, 

RG6390, RG6392 and SG5190

DRY930P_506130
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Gas Valve
Models EG5020, EG5020-3000, EG5120, EG5120-3000, EG5121, EG5121-3000, 

EG5121-3058, EG5520, ZG5121-1102 and ZG5121-3058

DRY2053P_506130
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Burner Orifice Spuds - For Higher Elevations
Models EG5020, EG5020-3000, EG5120, EG5120-3000, EG5121, EG5121-3000, 

EG5121-3058, EG5520, ZG5121-1102 and ZG5121-3058

DRY2266P_506130
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Terminal Block - Models Through Serial No. S6270865XG

DRY943P_506130

Ground
Wire
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Terminal Block - Models Starting Serial No. S6270866XG

DRY942P_506130
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Exhaust Duct and Cabinet Base

DRY2054P_506130
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